
24 et 25 AOUT 2019

Equipe NOM Comité ou club

1 ANCIAND Bernard (01) AIN
2 MANENTI Eric (01) AIN

3 PARIS Lilian (01) AIN
4 PENEL Gilles (01) AIN
5 SOULIER Michel (01) AIN
6 BOFFARUL Jean-Yves (07) ARDECHE

7 DUFAUD Lilian (07) ARDECHE
8 BONILLO Benoit (03) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

9 FRAISSARD Lionel (74) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

10 LADHUIE Frédéric (03) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

11 SARRON Laurent (63) AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES
12 EL HADDADI Mohamed (39) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ
13 VEYSSIERE Didier (21) BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ

14 MAZEIN William (85) BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

15 ROCAMORA Daniel (28) CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

16 CHABERT Michel (26) DROME

17 COURTIAL Bernard (26) DROME

18 MORETTI Walter (54) GRAND EST

19 DEMARET Gerard (80) HAUTS DE FRANCE
20 LOCATELLI Laurent (78) ILE DE FRANCE

21 NORTURE Julien (95) ILE DE FRANCE

22 CHABOUD Gilbert (38) ISERE

23 CHAZOT Stephane (38) ISERE

24 GAILLARD Joris (38) ISERE

25 MONNERY Xavier (38) ISERE

26 BETTINGER Pierre (42) LOIRE

27 CHAMBEFORT Romain (42) LOIRE

28 MOREL Samuel (76) NORMANDIE

29 ANTIGNY David (86) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

30 SOURBES Frédéric (33) NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

31 BERRUX Andre (11) OCCITANIE

32 CHARRIER Dominique (30) OCCITANIE
33 GHIRARDO Michael (32) OCCITANIE

34 MELLET Michael (65) OCCITANIE
35 GIRARD Cedric (83) PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR
36 MARTIN Guillaume (84) PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR
37 BOUTEILLE Gerard (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

38 CHORON Didier (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON
39 DELZANGLE Claude (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

40 LOSPIED Fabrice (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

41 RICHARD Gilles (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

42 SANLAVILLE Nicolas (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

43 SIMONET Grégory (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

44 VIANESI Jacques (69) RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

45 GELIN Francois (71) SAONE ET LOIRE

46 SZYMANSKI Yoann (71) SAONE ET LOIRE

47 FERNANDES Jose (73) SAVOIE

48 ZAMPARUTTI Alain (73) SAVOIE
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Equipe Instance CBD / SB CBR / CS

ANCIAND Bernard A.B. HOTONNES BAS BUGEY AIN

ANTIGNY David FANNY POITEVINE VIENNE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

BERRUX Andre A.B.AZILLOISE AUDE OCCITANIE

BETTINGER Pierre A.B. DE CUZIEU 01-MONTBRISONNAIS LOIRE

BOFFARUL Jean yves A.S.B. TOURNON TOURNON ARDECHE

BONILLO Benoit B.S. MOULINOISES ALLIER AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

BOUTEILLE Gerard C.B.CHARLY S.B. GARON RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

CHABERT Michel A.B. JEAN BOUIN BOURG DE PEAGE 02 SECTEUR LES MONTS DU MATIN DROME

CHABOUD Gilbert AB FRETTOISE RIVES ISERE

CHAMBEFORT Romain B MONTBRISONNAISE 01-MONTBRISONNAIS LOIRE

CHARRIER Dominique C.S. CHEMINOTS NIMOIS GARD OCCITANIE

CHAZOT Stephane A B DE TORCHEFELON LA TOUR DU PIN ISERE

CHORON Didier J.B. MONTESSUY S.B. LYON PLATEAU NORD RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

COURTIAL Bernard A.B. MARSAZ 05 SECTEUR B. HERBASSE DROME

DELZANGLE Claude B. DE LA BASANE-BRUSSIEU S.B. HAUTE BREVENNE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

DEMARET Gerard B CHAULNOISE SOMME HAUTS DE FRANCE

DUFAUD Lilian A.S.B. TOURNON TOURNON ARDECHE

EL HADDADI Mohamed A.B.POLINOISE JURA BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ

FERNANDES Jose B. MODANAISE MAURIENNE SAVOIE

FRAISSARD Lionel A.B.ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS HAUTE SAVOIE AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

GAILLARD Joris ST PIERRE DE CHERENNES PORTES DU VERCORS ISERE

GELIN Francois A.S.BOULE DE SALORNAY ESB SECTEUR 4 SAONE ET LOIRE

GHIRARDO Michael B.S. FLEURANTINE GERS OCCITANIE

GIRARD Cedric A.S.P.T.T. HYERES VAR PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR

LADHUIE Frédéric B. DE BEAUSEJOUR ALLIER AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

LOCATELLI Laurent A.B. PORT MARLY YVELINES ILE DE FRANCE

LOSPIED Fabrice BANSBANNE BOULE S.B. GIVORDIN RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

MANENTI Eric A.B.ST DIDIER DE FORMANS RIVES DE SAONE AIN

MARTIN Guillaume A.B. FEDERALE AVIGNON VAUCLUSE PROVENCE ALPES CÔTE D'AZUR

MAZEIN William SPORT BOULES LYONNAISE CHANTONNAY VENDEE BRETAGNE PAYS DE LA LOIRE

MELLET Michael TARBES CHEMINOTS SPORTS HAUTES-PYRENEES OCCITANIE

MONNERY Xavier B.J. DE PARMILIEU MORESTEL ISERE

MOREL Samuel U.S DE LILLEBONNE SEINE MARITIME NORMANDIE

MORETTI Walter B.L. DE CRUSNES MEURTHE ET MOSELLE GRAND EST

NORTURE Julien C.B FRANCONVILLE P.B VAL D OISE ILE DE FRANCE

PARIS Lilian A.B. VIRIAT BRESSAN BOURG AIN

PENEL Gilles A.B. CHANEINS DOMBES SAONE AIN

RICHARD Gilles J.B. ECHALAS S.B. GIVORDIN RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

ROCAMORA Daniel A.S. NOGENT LE ROTROU EURE ET LOIR CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE

SANLAVILLE Nicolas B. DU RONCON S.B. VALLEE D'AZERGUES RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

SARRON Laurent B. DU STADE CLERMONTOIS PUY DE DOME AUVERGNE RHÔNE-ALPES

SIMONET Grégory B. VITALE-CUBLIZE S.B. REINS TRAMBOUZE RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

SOULIER Michel A.B. STE EUPHEMIE RIVES DE SAONE AIN

SOURBES Frédéric BOULES LYONNAISES PORTESIENNES GIRONDE NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

SZYMANSKI Yoann A.S.BOULE DE BOURBON-LANCY S3 CHAROLLAIS-BRIONNAIS SAONE ET LOIRE

VEYSSIERE Didier A.B.S.SEURROISE COTE D'OR BOURGOGNE FRANCHE-COMTÉ

VIANESI Jacques J.B. ST-BONNET-DE-MURE S.B. SUD-EST LYONNAIS RHONE ET METROPOLE DE LYON

ZAMPARUTTI Alain A.B.ST GENIX AOSTE RHONE GUIERS SAVOIE


